2-Color Display Digital Pressure Switch
Series ZSE80(F)/ISE80(H)
PushPush
3
PushPush
1 2
Rear ported Bottom ported
®

ting).
Wetted parts: Stainless steel 316L1
How to Order
Specifications
ZSE80(F)/ISE80 X500
Piping specifications∗
Output specifications∗
Option∗
Note 1) Not applicable to the rated pressure –0.1 to 2 MPa specifications (ISE80H).
Note 2) A restrictor (equivalent to -X510) is installed inside the fitting. (Piping
specifications A2(L) and B2(L) are excluded.)
Note 1) Not applicable for piping specifications A2(L) and B2(L).
Note 2) Sometimes does not work for suppression of water hammer effect even if this
product is used. Take other measures in such a case.
A restrictor is installed inside the fitting in order to improve endur-
ance of water collision with rush inertia in the piping when ad-
sorption is broken.
Restrictor installed fitting3
How to Order
Models other than above are the same specifications as standard.
∗ Refer to “How to Order” on page 70
for standard specifications.
It has a lead wire extended to 3 meters.
Lead wire length 3 m2
How to Order
ZSE80(F)/ ISE80(H) X501
Piping specifications∗
Output specifications∗
Option∗
Withstand pressure
Applicable fluid
Model
500 kPa
ZSE80(F)
1.5 MPa
ISE80
Fluids do not corrode stainless steel 316L
ZSE80(F)/ ISE80(H) X510
Piping specifications∗
Output specifications∗
Option∗
∗ Refer to “How to Order” on page 70
for standard specifications.
How to Order
∗ Refer to “How to Order” on page 70
for standard specifications.
X531
10
0
ø15
42
.5
M12 4-pin connector
Piping specifications∗ Option∗
M12 4-pin pre-wired connector (Lead wire length 100 mm)4
ZSE80(F)/ ISE80(H) X531
A: NPN open collector 2 outputs
B: PNP open collector 2 outputs
12
3 4
Connector pin numbers
1 Brown
4 Black
2 White
3 Blue
Pin no. Pin name
1